
                                     Dick Mitchell Invitational
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by La Crosse Central
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8184  Olivia Yotter                  8  Lake City                      19:41.7  6:21 
      2    2 8093  Elizabeth Anderson            12  Eau Claire Memorial            19:45.3  6:22 
      3    3 8181  Jacey Majerus                 12  Lake City                      19:55.2  6:25 
      4    4 8124  Sabrina Lechnir                9  Holmen                         19:56.4  6:26 
      5    5 8117  Anabella Filips               11  Holmen                         19:57.8  6:26 
      6    6 8244  Claire Becker                 11  Melrose-Mindoro                20:06.1  6:29 
      7    7 8130  Sydney Valiska                11  Holmen                         20:08.5  6:29 
      8    8 8182  Peyton Meincke                10  Lake City                      20:21.8  6:34 
      9    9 8408  Mia Olson                     10  West Salem                     20:24.3  6:35 
     10   10 8457  Kate Schaeffer                12  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln       20:25.1  6:35 
     11   11 8097  Charlotte Willems             10  Eau Claire Memorial            20:32.3  6:37 
     12   12 8099  Ava Wozney                    11  Eau Claire Memorial            20:33.6  6:38 
     13   13 8450  Allison Jahns                 10  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln       20:36.5  6:38 
     14   14 8098  Emma Winkler                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            20:37.0  6:39 
     15   15 8127  Bailey Sommerville            10  Holmen                         20:45.1  6:41 
     16   16 8426  Elizabeth Curtis               9  Westby                         20:46.0  6:42 
     17   17 8400  Alena Donahue                 12  West Salem                     21:04.5  6:47 
     18   18 8403  Payton Greer                  11  West Salem                     21:10.0  6:49 
     19   19 8458  Mason Schuld                  12  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln       21:10.6  6:49 
     20   20 8045  Amelia Muellenberg            11  Brookwood                      21:13.2  6:50 
     21   21 8047  Margarita Silva               12  Brookwood                      21:16.9  6:51 
     22   22 8129  Molly Twitchell               12  Holmen                         21:17.6  6:52 
     23   23 8095  Nora Mecikalski               10  Eau Claire Memorial            21:18.3  6:52 
     24   24 8094  Lindsay Berg                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            21:19.1  6:52 
     25   25 7993  Alexa Myre                     9  Aquinas                        21:22.5  6:53 
     26   26 8134  Jocelyn Williams               9  Holmen                         21:22.8  6:53 
     27      8010  Tegan Michalak                12  Arcadia                        21:25.7  6:54 
     28   27 8428  Audra Johnson                 12  Westby                         21:31.0  6:56 
     29   28 8345  Josie Bailey                  11  Tomah                          21:36.7  6:58 
     30   29 8427  Denali Huebner                12  Westby                         21:37.5  6:58 
     31   30 8401  Kennedy Garbers               10  West Salem                     21:38.2  6:58 
     32   31 8131  Sheryl Wang                   11  Holmen                         21:39.2  6:59 
     33   32 8376  Rivyn DiPadova                10  Viroqua                        21:41.1  6:59 
     34   33 8048  Stephanie Silva               10  Brookwood                      21:44.8  7:00 
     35   34 8096  Adeline Viergutz              10  Eau Claire Memorial            21:48.3  7:02 
     36   35 8410  Morgan Quackenbush            12  West Salem                     21:49.0  7:02 
     37      8109  Sylvia Spangler                9  Eau Claire Regis               21:50.6  7:02 
     38   36 7992  Naomi Koch                    12  Aquinas                        21:51.0  7:02 
     39   37 8044  Ruby Muehlenkamp               9  Brookwood                      21:53.5  7:03 
     40   38 8432  Natalie Miller                10  Westby                         22:03.2  7:06 
     41   39 8349  Aisha Hughart Topygal         12  Tomah                          22:04.6  7:07 
     42   40 8433  Meghan Nelson                 12  Westby                         22:08.7  7:08 
     43   41 8183  Eden Olson                     8  Lake City                      22:12.1  7:09 
     44   42 8178  Natalie Gates                 11  Lake City                      22:25.8  7:14 
     45   43 8459  Dana Tritz                    11  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln       22:29.7  7:15 
     46   44 8154  Brianna Grilley               10  La Crosse Central              22:31.5  7:15 
     47   45 8155  Makenna Klingelhofer          10  La Crosse Central              22:39.5  7:18 
     48   46 8399  Maria Cannon                  11  West Salem                     22:42.8  7:19 
     49   47 8375  Rachel Diehl                  11  Viroqua                        22:47.6  7:21 
     50   48 8373  Kayleigh Ackman                9  Viroqua                        22:54.5  7:23 
     51   49 8041  Katie Gruen                   12  Brookwood                      23:01.4  7:25 
     52   50 8451  Maggie Kozlowski              10  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln       23:15.5  7:30 
     53   51 8455  Isabelle Rasmussen            12  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln       23:27.0  7:33 
     54   52 8177  Willa Field                   10  Lake City                      23:27.2  7:33 
     55   53 8248  Emma Rozek                    10  Melrose-Mindoro                23:32.4  7:35 
     56   54 8160  Taryn Winga                   12  La Crosse Central              23:34.9  7:36 
     57   55 8431  Montana Lindahl               12  Westby                         23:45.4  7:39 
     58   56 8352  Kaylee Miller                 12  Tomah                          23:49.0  7:40 
     59   57 8042  Alexis Lacy                   12  Brookwood                      23:50.6  7:41 
     60   58 8159  Emilia Veum                   12  La Crosse Central              23:51.7  7:41 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   59 8053  Alice Wiedmeyer               10  Brookwood                      24:02.0  7:45 
     62   60 8246  Cadence Holliday              10  Melrose-Mindoro                24:02.2  7:45 
     63   61 8404  Emma Harman                   10  West Salem                     24:04.4  7:45 
     64   62 7990  Sara Gyllander                12  Aquinas                        24:04.4  7:45 
     65   63 8429  Aubrey Jothen                 12  Westby                         24:05.1  7:46 
     66   64 7994  Alexa Neumeister              12  Aquinas                        24:05.8  7:46 
     67      8108  Violet Roen                    9  Eau Claire Regis               24:22.9  7:51 
     68   65 7997  Maria Schwinn                 12  Aquinas                        24:38.6  7:56 
     69   66 7999  Bella Timm                    12  Aquinas                        24:42.9  7:58 
     70   67 8374  Reid Brown                    10  Viroqua                        24:50.2  8:00 
     71   68 8350  Lily Joyce                    11  Tomah                          24:55.5  8:02 
     72   69 8452  Sydney Maurer                 12  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln       24:57.9  8:03 
     73   70 8351  Alyssa Marth                  10  Tomah                          25:03.8  8:05 
     74   71 7988  Rachel Gagermeier             10  Aquinas                        25:22.1  8:10 
     75   72 8157  Ella Madsen                   10  La Crosse Central              25:31.3  8:13 
     76   73 8348  Avery Hagen                   11  Tomah                          25:39.8  8:16 
     77   74 8249  Brook Wagner                  10  Melrose-Mindoro                25:47.6  8:19 
     78   75 8346  Lydia Boettcher               11  Tomah                          26:30.3  8:32 
     79   76 8245  Brisha Briseno                 9  Melrose-Mindoro                26:44.5  8:37 
     80   77 8381  Wynne Roberts                 10  Viroqua                        26:52.8  8:40 
     81   78 8379  Ava McClurg                    9  Viroqua                        27:23.5  8:49 
     82   79 8243  Calysta Bautch                 9  Melrose-Mindoro                27:32.2  8:52 
     83   80 8156  Margarete Mach                 9  La Crosse Central              27:46.1  8:57 
     84   81 8380  Elizabeth Olson               10  Viroqua                        27:54.8  9:00 
     85   82 8247  Danah Pearse                  12  Melrose-Mindoro                32:08.0 10:21 
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       1.    53  Holmen                                     (20:25.1  102:05.4 1:21.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Sabrina Lechnir            9 19:56.4
       2      5  Anabella Filips           11 19:57.8
       3      7  Sydney Valiska            11 20:08.5
       4     15  Bailey Sommerville        10 20:45.1
       5     22  Molly Twitchell           12 21:17.6
       6   ( 26) Jocelyn Williams           9 21:22.8
       7   ( 31) Sheryl Wang               11 21:39.2

       2.    62  Eau Claire Memorial                        (20:33.3  102:46.5 1:33.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Elizabeth Anderson        12 19:45.3
       2     11  Charlotte Willems         10 20:32.3
       3     12  Ava Wozney                11 20:33.6
       4     14  Emma Winkler              11 20:37.0
       5     23  Nora Mecikalski           10 21:18.3
       6   ( 24) Lindsay Berg              10 21:19.1
       7   ( 34) Adeline Viergutz          10 21:48.3

       3.    95  Lake City                                  (20:55.4  104:36.6 2:44.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Olivia Yotter              8 19:41.7
       2      3  Jacey Majerus             12 19:55.2
       3      8  Peyton Meincke            10 20:21.8
       4     41  Eden Olson                 8 22:12.1
       5     42  Natalie Gates             11 22:25.8
       6   ( 52) Willa Field               10 23:27.2

       4.   109  West Salem                                 (21:13.2  106:06.0 1:24.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Mia Olson                 10 20:24.3
       2     17  Alena Donahue             12 21:04.5
       3     18  Payton Greer              11 21:10.0
       4     30  Kennedy Garbers           10 21:38.2
       5     35  Morgan Quackenbush        12 21:49.0
       6   ( 46) Maria Cannon              11 22:42.8
       7   ( 61) Emma Harman               10 24:04.4

       5.   135  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln                   (21:35.5  107:57.4 2:50.4)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Kate Schaeffer            12 20:25.1
       2     13  Allison Jahns             10 20:36.5
       3     19  Mason Schuld              12 21:10.6
       4     43  Dana Tritz                11 22:29.7
       5     50  Maggie Kozlowski          10 23:15.5
       6   ( 51) Isabelle Rasmussen        12 23:27.0
       7   ( 69) Sydney Maurer             12 24:57.9

       6.   150  Westby                                     (21:37.3  108:06.4 1:22.7)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Elizabeth Curtis           9 20:46.0
       2     27  Audra Johnson             12 21:31.0
       3     29  Denali Huebner            12 21:37.5
       4     38  Natalie Miller            10 22:03.2
       5     40  Meghan Nelson             12 22:08.7
       6   ( 55) Montana Lindahl           12 23:45.4
       7   ( 63) Aubrey Jothen             12 24:05.1
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   160  Brookwood                                  (21:50.0  109:09.8 1:48.2)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Amelia Muellenberg        11 21:13.2
       2     21  Margarita Silva           12 21:16.9
       3     33  Stephanie Silva           10 21:44.8
       4     37  Ruby Muehlenkamp           9 21:53.5
       5     49  Katie Gruen               12 23:01.4
       6   ( 57) Alexis Lacy               12 23:50.6
       7   ( 59) Alice Wiedmeyer           10 24:02.0

       8.   252  Aquinas                                    (23:12.5  116:02.3 3:16.1)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Alexa Myre                 9 21:22.5
       2     36  Naomi Koch                12 21:51.0
       3     62  Sara Gyllander            12 24:04.4
       4     64  Alexa Neumeister          12 24:05.8
       5     65  Maria Schwinn             12 24:38.6
       6   ( 66) Bella Timm                12 24:42.9
       7   ( 71) Rachel Gagermeier         10 25:22.1

       9.   261  Tomah                                      (23:30.0  117:29.6 3:27.1)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Josie Bailey              11 21:36.7
       2     39  Aisha Hughart Topygal     12 22:04.6
       3     56  Kaylee Miller             12 23:49.0
       4     68  Lily Joyce                11 24:55.5
       5     70  Alyssa Marth              10 25:03.8
       6   ( 73) Avery Hagen               11 25:39.8
       7   ( 75) Lydia Boettcher           11 26:30.3

      10.   269  Melrose-Mindoro                            (24:02.6  120:12.8 6:38.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Claire Becker             11 20:06.1
       2     53  Emma Rozek                10 23:32.4
       3     60  Cadence Holliday          10 24:02.2
       4     74  Brook Wagner              10 25:47.6
       5     76  Brisha Briseno             9 26:44.5
       6   ( 79) Calysta Bautch             9 27:32.2
       7   ( 82) Danah Pearse              12 32:08.0

      11.   271  Viroqua                                    (23:49.3  119:06.2 5:11.7)
     ====================================================
       1     32  Rivyn DiPadova            10 21:41.1
       2     47  Rachel Diehl              11 22:47.6
       3     48  Kayleigh Ackman            9 22:54.5
       4     67  Reid Brown                10 24:50.2
       5     77  Wynne Roberts             10 26:52.8
       6   ( 78) Ava McClurg                9 27:23.5
       7   ( 81) Elizabeth Olson           10 27:54.8

      12.   273  La Crosse Central                          (23:37.8  118:08.9 2:59.8)
     ====================================================
       1     44  Brianna Grilley           10 22:31.5
       2     45  Makenna Klingelhofer      10 22:39.5
       3     54  Taryn Winga               12 23:34.9
       4     58  Emilia Veum               12 23:51.7
       5     72  Ella Madsen               10 25:31.3
       6   ( 80) Margarete Mach             9 27:46.1
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8121  Aubree Herrmann                9  Holmen                         22:44.1  7:20 
      2    2 8126  Audra Newman                  11  Holmen                         23:34.5  7:36 
      3    3 8114  Taylor Bembnister             12  Holmen                         23:38.2  7:37 
      4    4 8132  Naomi Wedan                    9  Holmen                         23:39.8  7:37 
      5    5 8128  Abigail Stoczynski            10  Holmen                         23:50.0  7:41 
      6    6 8119  Gabrielle Gunderson           11  Holmen                         23:50.7  7:41 
      7    7 8456  Emma Rokus                    11  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln       24:12.3  7:48 
      8      8409  Ella Owens                     9  West Salem                     24:36.1  7:56 
      9    8 8122  Izzy Korthuis                  9  Holmen                         24:39.6  7:57 
     10      8051  Brynn Thurston                 9  Brookwood                      24:54.1  8:01 
     11    9 7989  Gretta Gyllander              12  Aquinas                        25:05.8  8:05 
     12   10 8000  Leah Waller                    9  Aquinas                        25:35.6  8:15 
     13   11 8447  Jordyn Coder                  10  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln       25:53.4  8:20 
     14   12 7995  Sophia Paulson                 9  Aquinas                        25:56.7  8:22 
     15      8125  Ella McVietty                 10  Holmen                         26:08.3  8:25 
     16   13 8284  Natalia Campos                10  Sparta                         26:12.8  8:27 
     17   14 8293  Madeline Ziegler               9  Sparta                         26:13.1  8:27 
     18   15 8283  Chloe Allen                   11  Sparta                         26:13.1  8:27 
     19   16 8453  Sarah Panzer                  11  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln       26:13.8  8:27 
     20      8402  Maddie Giblin                 12  West Salem                     26:39.1  8:35 
     21      8120  Morgan Haas                    9  Holmen                         26:42.6  8:36 
     22      8052  Deanna Wallace                10  Brookwood                      26:45.7  8:37 
     23   17 8001  Estella Weisse                12  Aquinas                        26:54.4  8:40 
     24      8158  Greta Timm                    12  La Crosse Central              26:59.7  8:42 
     25   18 8448  Sophie Feidt                  10  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln       27:02.9  8:43 
     26      8425  Grace Bailey                  10  Westby                         27:19.5  8:48 
     27   19 8446  Cameo Christenson             11  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln       27:20.7  8:49 
     28      8161  Chloe Wynn                     9  La Crosse Central              27:31.4  8:52 
     29      8118  Sophia Goyette                12  Holmen                         27:37.3  8:54 
     30   20 8289  Jade Intihar                  11  Sparta                         27:39.9  8:55 
     31   21 8290  Leah Modjeski                 10  Sparta                         27:40.1  8:55 
     32   22 8286  Vanessa Gavilan               12  Sparta                         27:40.2  8:55 
     33   23 8449  Adelena Hartjes                9  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln       27:40.6  8:55 
     34   24 8285  Logan Eilers                  10  Sparta                         27:50.0  8:58 
     35      8287  Abby Gilbertson                9  Sparta                         27:51.0  8:58 
     36      8288  Madysen Henry                 10  Sparta                         29:18.2  9:26 
     37      8291  Aaliyah Pastick                9  Sparta                         29:18.4  9:26 
     38      8377  Julz Larry                    10  Viroqua                        29:54.7  9:38 
     39      8008  Edith Gonzalez                11  Arcadia                        31:12.0 10:03 
     40   25 7996  Abby Schelfhout               12  Aquinas                        31:24.4 10:07 
     41      8012  Nayeli Reyes                  11  Arcadia                        32:51.5 10:35 
     42      8434  Rhianna Stieger               11  Westby                         34:05.8 10:59 
     43      8430  Jade Levendoski               11  Westby                         34:18.3 11:03 
     44      8007  Galy Barragan                 12  Arcadia                        36:00.0 11:36 
     45      8009  Getsemani Maldonado           10  Arcadia                        37:58.3 12:14 
     9/24/2022  3:58PM
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       1.    15  Holmen                                     (23:29.4  117:26.6 1:05.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Aubree Herrmann            9 22:44.1
       2      2  Audra Newman              11 23:34.5
       3      3  Taylor Bembnister         12 23:38.2
       4      4  Naomi Wedan                9 23:39.8
       5      5  Abigail Stoczynski        10 23:50.0
       6   (  6) Gabrielle Gunderson       11 23:50.7
       7   (  8) Izzy Korthuis              9 24:39.6

       2.    71  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln                   (26:08.7  130:43.1 3:08.4)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Emma Rokus                11 24:12.3
       2     11  Jordyn Coder              10 25:53.4
       3     16  Sarah Panzer              11 26:13.8
       4     18  Sophie Feidt              10 27:02.9
       5     19  Cameo Christenson         11 27:20.7
       6   ( 23) Adelena Hartjes            9 27:40.6

       3.    73  Aquinas                                    (26:59.4  134:56.9 6:18.6)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Gretta Gyllander          12 25:05.8
       2     10  Leah Waller                9 25:35.6
       3     12  Sophia Paulson             9 25:56.7
       4     17  Estella Weisse            12 26:54.4
       5     25  Abby Schelfhout           12 31:24.4

       4.    83  Sparta                                     (26:47.8  133:59.0 1:27.3)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Natalia Campos            10 26:12.8
       2     14  Madeline Ziegler           9 26:13.1
       3     15  Chloe Allen               11 26:13.1
       4     20  Jade Intihar              11 27:39.9
       5     21  Leah Modjeski             10 27:40.1
       6   ( 22) Vanessa Gavilan           12 27:40.2
       7   ( 24) Logan Eilers              10 27:50.0
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                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8046  Katie Powell                   7  Brookwood                      13:52.4  6:57 
      2    2 8043  Samantha Markee                7  Brookwood                      13:57.8  6:59 
      3    3 8050  Maggie Stenerson               8  Brookwood                      14:10.3  7:06 
      4    4 8038  Miranda Arndt                  8  Brookwood                      14:11.4  7:06 
      5    5 8257  Kaylen Borst                   8  Regis                          14:33.3  7:17 
      6      8212  Kareena Ramakrishnan           8  Logan Middle School            14:42.7  7:22 
      7    6 8049  Yoselin Silva                  6  Brookwood                      14:56.4  7:29 
      8    7 8229  Kaylyn Torkelson               7  Longfellow Middle School       15:04.7  7:33 
      9    8 8199  Finley Thompson               12  Lincoln Middle School          15:11.9  7:36 
     10    9 8255  Avalina Antonia                7  Regis                          16:06.5  8:04 
     11   10 8200  Effie Wilson                  12  Lincoln Middle School          16:15.7  8:08 
     12   11 8262  Ally Roers                     6  Regis                          16:16.9  8:09 
     13   12 8258  Ava Hoitomt                    7  Regis                          16:26.3  8:14 
     14      9999                                                                   16:35.7  8:18 
     15   13 8227  Wren Saunders-Scott            6  Longfellow Middle School       16:39.7  8:20 
     16   14 8260  Grace Olson                    6  Regis                          16:43.7  8:22 
     17   15 8039  Faith Bakken                   8  Brookwood                      17:20.8  8:41 
     18   16 8222  Minna Crusan                   8  Longfellow Middle School       17:29.9  8:45 
     19   17 8194  Daphne Jesperson              12  Lincoln Middle School          17:35.7  8:48 
     20   18 9425  Elin Miles                     6  Lincoln Middle School          17:43.0  8:52 
     21   19 8225  Brynn Koch                     8  Longfellow Middle School       17:47.8  8:54 
     22   20 8223  Sarah Faucheux                 7  Longfellow Middle School       18:17.3  9:09 
     23   21 8253  Michelle Ahrent                7  Regis                          18:25.7  9:13 
     24   22 8197  Ivy Mile                      12  Lincoln Middle School          18:37.0  9:19 
     25   23 8256  Evelyn Borcherding             6  Regis                          18:40.7  9:21 
     26      8261  Adrianna Ortiz                 8  Regis                          18:41.3  9:21 
     27      8213  Rachel Sward                   7  Logan Middle School            18:46.1  9:24 
     28   24 8228  Claire Stine                   6  Longfellow Middle School       18:47.6  9:24 
     29   25 8196  Sophie Lawrence               12  Lincoln Middle School          19:03.9  9:32 
     30      8263  Ellie Swartz                   7  Regis                          19:31.8  9:46 
     31   26 8226  Anabelle Lieurance             6  Longfellow Middle School       19:56.0  9:58 
     32   27 8195  Gretchen Jesperson            12  Lincoln Middle School          20:17.3 10:09 
     33      8209  Josie Bacon                    6  Logan Middle School            21:52.4 10:57 
     34      8211  Athena Leone                   7  Logan Middle School            23:36.7 11:49 
             8210  Makenzy Grassman-Kolinski      7  Logan Middle School                          
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    17  Brookwood                                  (14:13.7  71:08.3 1:04.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Katie Powell               7 13:52.4
       2      2  Samantha Markee            7 13:57.8
       3      3  Maggie Stenerson           8 14:10.3
       4      4  Miranda Arndt              8 14:11.4
       5      7  Yoselin Silva              6 14:56.4
       6   ( 16) Faith Bakken               8 17:20.8

       2.    55  Regis                                      (16:01.4  80:06.7 2:10.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kaylen Borst               8 14:33.3
       2     10  Avalina Antonia            7 16:06.5
       3     12  Ally Roers                 6 16:16.9
       4     13  Ava Hoitomt                7 16:26.3
       5     15  Grace Olson                6 16:43.7
       6   ( 22) Michelle Ahrent            7 18:25.7
       7   ( 24) Evelyn Borcherding         6 18:40.7

       3.    80  Longfellow Middle School                   (17:03.9  85:19.4 3:12.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Kaylyn Torkelson           7 15:04.7
       2     14  Wren Saunders-Scott        6 16:39.7
       3     17  Minna Crusan               8 17:29.9
       4     20  Brynn Koch                 8 17:47.8
       5     21  Sarah Faucheux             7 18:17.3
       6   ( 26) Claire Stine               6 18:47.6
       7   ( 28) Anabelle Lieurance         6 19:56.0

       4.    80  Lincoln Middle School                      (17:04.7  85:23.3 3:25.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Finley Thompson           12 15:11.9
       2     11  Effie Wilson              12 16:15.7
       3     18  Daphne Jesperson          12 17:35.7
       4     19  Elin Miles                 6 17:43.0
       5     23  Ivy Mile                  12 18:37.0
       6   ( 27) Sophie Lawrence           12 19:03.9
       7   ( 29) Gretchen Jesperson        12 20:17.3

       5.   124  Logan Middle School                        (71566:59.8  357834:58.6357899:13.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kareena Ramakrishnan       8 14:42.7
       2     25  Rachel Sward               7 18:46.1
       3     30  Josie Bacon                6 21:52.4
       4     31  Athena Leone               7 23:36.7
       5     32  Makenzy Grassman-Kolinski  7        


